Scan to learn more about
C&H Ductless Inverter system
or visit us at cooperandhunter.us
Your actual Multi-Room Inverter Heat Pump system and related devices may differ from images shown in this specification sheet.
Test conditions are based on AHRI 210/240. Specifications are subject to change whithout notice. Manufacturer reserves the right
to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs without incurring obligations.
© 02.2021 All rights reserved.
www.cooperandhunter.us Official HVAC Partner
OF THE FLORIDA PANTHERS,
Hockey Club Member of NHL
Ceiling Cassette
Air Conditioners
Connectivity for
Multi Combinations
Note:
• If total load of indoor units exceeds nominal capacity of outdoor unit, the practical output capacity of every indoor unit will be attenuated
correspondingly. This is most evident in heating mode.
• Outdoor Unit Capacity 0.66 <= Indoor Unit Capacity <= Outdoor Unit Capacity 1.33
• All outdoor unit specs are based on maximum number of zones with 9K Btu/h units.
9K 12K 18K 24K 36K 48K
Outdoor CH-09MSPHCT-230VI CH-12MSPHCT-230VI CH-18MSPHCT-230VI CH-24MSPHCT-230VI CH-36LCCT-230VI CH-48LCCT-230VI
Sophia Single
Zone
9K CH-09SPH-230VO
12K CH-12SPH-230VO
18K CH-18SPH-230VO
24K CH-24SPH-230VO
Sophia Hyper
Single Zone
9K CH-HYP09SPH-230VO
12K CH-HYP12SPH-230VO
18K CH-HYP18SPH-230VO
24K CH-HYP24SPH-230VO
Sophia Multi
Zone
18K (2 zones) CH18MSPH230VO
28K (2-3 zones) CH28MSPH230VO
36K (2-4 zones) CH36MSPH230VO
48K (2-5 zones) CH48MSPH230VO
Light
Commercial
24K CH-24LCUO
36K CH-36LCUO
48K CH-48LCUO
Light
Commercial
Hyper
36K CH-HYP36LCUO
48K CH-HYP48LCUO
Compatibility tables:
• Two-way Draining Connection
• Activated Carbon Filter
• GoldFin Anti-Corrosive Coating